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L4

L6

L10

L15

L17

L19

35

43

31

3279

1727

26

polystyrene same advantage same
sensitivity

12 and @py<"2000"

polystyrene same advantage same
immuno?

polystyrene same sensitivity same
immuno? '

polystyrene same immuno? same
substrate

polystyrene same DNA same
substrate same (bind or bound)

fluorescence near5 dye

fluorescence near2 dye

118 and @py<"2000"

fluorescence near2 dye near8 zinc

near2 finger

USPAT;
DERWENT

USPAT;
DERWENT

USPAT;
DERWENT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
EPO;

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OFF

OFF

OFF

ON

OFF

OFF

OFF
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2005/06/09 14:23
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2005/06/09 14:38
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L23

L25

L27

37

473

32

117 same emission same detect

(dnA or nucleic) same (fluorescen?
or dye) same (heavy or pollutant
or toxicant)

126 and @py<"2004"

USPAT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
EPO;
DERWENT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
EPO;
DERWENT

OR

OR

OR

OFF

OFF

OFF
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2005/06/09 15:04
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